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Monday Notes Themes 

21st Aug Wednesday 23rd 7pm Parents Body Information Meeting 
Thursday 24th  School Starts  

Book Collection Week 

28th  Aug  Clubs & Societies  

4th Sept  Fitness Week 

11th Sept Tuesday 12th 7pm Parents Association meeting Democracy Week 

18th Sept  Everyday Counts  

25th Sept No School Friday 29th September Interview Skills  

2nd Oct Tuesday 3rd – Open Night 6.30 - 9 Space Week 

9th  Oct Thurs 12th    3rd Year Parent Teacher Meeting  4.15 – 6.45 Study Skills Week 

16th Oct Assessments Week All Years  Study Week 

23rd Oct 5th Year Work Experience  

30th Oct Midterm Break 1 Week  

6th Nov Tuesday 7th 7pm Parents Association meeting 
Thurs 9th    6th Year Parent Teacher Meeting 4.15 – 6.45 

Anti-Bullying Week 

13th Nov No School Monday 13th November 
Tues 14th    1st Year Parent Teacher Meeting 4.15 – 6.45 

Diversity Week 

20th Nov  College Aware Week 

27th Nov Friday 1st December No School Maths Week 

4th Dec Assessments Week Years 1,2,4,5 Arts Week 

11th Dec 3rd Year Mocks Literacy Week  

18th Dec 3rd Year Mocks Everyday Counts 

25th Dec Winter Break 2 Weeks  

 

8th Jan School Starts Monday 8th January  

15th Jan  Science Week 

22nd Jan 6th Year Mocks 
Thursday 2nd Year Parent Teacher Meet 4.15 – 6.45 

4th Year Work 
Experience Group A 

29th Jan 4th Year Work Experience  Group B  

5th Feb Monday 5th February No School Anti-Bullying Week 

12th Feb Midterm Break 1 Week  

19th Feb Tue 20th 3rd & 6th Year Parent Teacher Meeting 4.15 – 6.15 Study Skills Week 

26th Feb Tue 27th 4th & 5th Year Parent Teacher Meeting 4.15 – 6.15 World Book Week 

4th March Easter Assessments Years 1,2,4,5  

11th Mar  Fitness Week  

18th Mar Monday 18th March No School Seachtain na Gaeilge 

25th Mar Spring Break 2 Weeks  

 

8th April School Starts Monday 8th April Everyday Counts 

15th  April  Interview Skills 

22nd April  Fitness Week 

29th  April  Study Skills 

6th May Monday 6th  and Tuesday 7th May - No School  

13 May Summer Assessments World of Work  

20 May  Census Week 

27 May School Finishes Friday 31st May at 3.50pm Everyday Counts 
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